## **DCV Heritage Patriot Award Nomination Instructions**

The DCV Heritage Patriot Award is to be conferred on a member of the Descendants of Confederate Veterans. The awarding of the Heritage Patriot Award demonstrates that the member has performed an act(s) of historic preservation and/or defense above and beyond that which is normally expected and shows that the member is deserving of special recognition of both members and the association as a whole. Due to the special nature of this award, it will be presented at the Annual Reunion of the DCV by the DCV Founder and current Board President.

- Download the fillable Nomination Form from the DCV Website.
- Complete the form per the instructions at the bottom of the form. Use the full name of the Nominee as it should be printed on the Award Certificate.
- The person making the nomination must be a member in good standing of the DCV.
- The Nominee must be a member in good standing of the DCV and must have been a member in good standing of the DCV at the time of the event(s) for which he/she is being nominated.
- A member may receive only one Heritage Patriot Award per calendar year and the event for which they are being nominated must have occurred during the calendar year prior to the Annual Reunion during which the Award will be presented.
- Only one person may be nominated per Nomination Form.
- Please direct any questions to the contact person listed at the bottom of the form.